

**Bajaj Auto Limited,** Akurdi, Pune 411 035, India. Tel +91 20 27472851 Fax +91 20 27473398 bajajauto.com



## CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (CSR)

## List of CSR Projects Approved as part of Annual Action Plan for FY 2025

r. No	File No.	Project Title	Schedule 7	Name of Implementing Agency
1	GC-3003	BAL CSR Skilling Initiative- Phase III-BEST Expansion to 15 Universities	ii. Education-skilling	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)
2	GC-3001	BAL CSR Skilling Initiative- Phase I	ii. Education-skilling	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)
3	GC-3003	BAL CSR Skilling Initiative- Phase III-BEST Expansion to 15 Universities	ii. Education-skilling	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)
4	GC-3003	BAL CSR Skilling Initiative- Phase III-BEST Expansion to 15 Universities	ii. Education-skilling	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)
5	GC-3000	BAL CSR Skilling Initiative- Pilot	ii. Education-skilling	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)
6	GC-3003	JBGVS- Overhead and program cost (part of BEST expansion phase III)	ii. Education-skilling	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)
7	GC-3003	JBGVS- Overhead and program cost (part of BEST expansion phase III)	ii. Education-skilling	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)
8	GC-7007	Spay/ Neuter of stray dogs and cats to control their population in PCMC & PMC areas and vaccination of the stray canines for eradicating rabies	iv. Environment sustainability- Animal Welfare	Canine Care and Control
9	GC-7024	India Science Connect	ii. Education	Foundation for Advance Science and Technology (CDPS)
10	7050	STEM education support program for students - specially focusing on girl child, tribal and migrants	ii. Education	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)- in association with Yojak
11	GC-7023	Supporting Nari Sewa Samiti to promote skill development for women and STEM education for school children	ii. Education	Nari Sewa Samiti
12	GC-7022	Free Medical Care for Stray Dogs and Cats	iv. Environment sustainability- Animal Welfare	Blue Cross Society



**Bajaj Auto Limited,** Akurdi, Pune 411 035, India. Tel +91 20 27472851 Fax +91 20 27473398 bajajauto.com



BAJAJ				-
13	GC-3100	Bajaj Automotive centre of Excellence for Service	ii. Education-skilling	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)
14	5741	Lighthouse: centre for Skilling and Livelihood	ii. Education-skilling	Lighthouse Communities Foundation
15	7043	Support to Rupa Rahul Bajaj centre for Environment and Art	iv. Environment sustainability	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS) - in association with The Agri Horticulture Society of Western India
16	GC-7020	Rupa Rahul Bajaj Scholarship Program	ii. Education	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)
17	GC-7025	Rupa Rahul Bajaj Scholarship Program- Phase II	ii. Education	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)
18	GC-2035	Hostels and residential quarters at Shiksha Mandal's Bajaj Institute of Technology, Wardha	ii. Education-skilling	Shiksha Mandal
19	7049	Support conducting various Courses at The Other Song	ii. Education	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)- in association with The Other Song
20	GC-7021	Pilot Study on Homoeopathy in management of Granulomatous Mastitis	i. Health	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS) in association with PRANA
21	GC-5000-65	Strengthening rural livelihoods for sustainable development in Central Indian Himalayan Region	ii. Education-livelihood	Aarohi
22	5553	Youth Entrepreneurship Development Program	ii. Education-livelihood	Bharatiya Yuva Shakti Trust (BYST)
23	7051	JBGVS-SSK Continuation of women and child welfare activities	ii. Education-livelihood	Jankidevi Bajaj Gram Vikas Santha (JBGVS)
24	GC-7026	Support for construction of kennels for IPD and ABC section of Blue cross society	iv. Environment sustainability- Animal Welfare	Blue Cross Society